Symbol Full Name Accession # Z-score shRNA (1) shRNA(2)
ACP1 Acid phosphatase 1, soluble NM_007099 -0.83 GTCCGTGCTGTTTGTGTGT GATCCCTATTATGGGAATG
ACP2 Acid phosphatase 2, lysosomal NM_001610 -0.22 GGACCCCTATCAGGAAGAA AGGACTTCAGCTTCCGCTT
ACP5 Acid phosphatase 5, tartrate resistant NM_001611 -1.41 GTGCCCTGGTACGTGCTAG GGTCCCCAACGGCTATCTG
ACP6 Lysophosphatidic acid phosphatase NM_016361 -1.73 GGTGGGCATGCAGCAAATG TGGCCACCGTTTGCTGTTG
ACPL2 Acid phosphatase-like 2 NM_152282 0.68 AGCCCCTTGAACTCCTTGC GTGGGCTGGCCTTGCTTTA
ACPP Acid phosphatase, prostate NM_001099 -0.37 GGGGGTGTCCTGGTCAATG GAGGCTGCACCCTTATAAG
ACPT Acid phosphatase, testicular NM_033068 -0.46 GCCCACGGTCTTCCACTAC GGACCCCTGGTGTTCGTGG

CDC14B CDC14 cell division cycle 14 homolog B NM_033332 -11.21 CCCCAGAAGAAGCATATAG TGGGGTCGAGAATCAAGAT
CDC14C CDC14 cell division cycle 14 homolog C BC068452 -0.44 TGGGGTCGAGAATCAAGAC CCCCAGAAGCAGCATATAG
CDC25A Cell division cycle 25A NM_001789 -1.18 GGGGGGATACAAGGAGTTC GGCCCATGAGACTCTTCAT
CDC25B Cell division cycle 25B NM_212530 -3.30 GGCGGCTACAAGGAGTTCT GGACCTCGTCATGTACAGC
CDC25C Cell division cycle 25C NM_022809 -2.01 GGCGGCTACAGAGACTTCT GACCAGGCAGAAGAGATTTC
CDKN3 Cyclin-dependent kinase inhibitor 3 (CDK2-associated dual specificity phosphatase) NM_005192 -3.14 GCCGCCCAGTTCAATACAA GAGCCTATTGAAGATGAAC
CILP Cartilage intermediate layer protein, nucleotide pyrophosphohydrolase NM_003613 -1.74 TGGGGAGCCCTACATAGGA GCCCAGGCCAGACAAGTAT
CTDP1 CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA polymerase II, polypeptide A) phosphatase, subunit 1 NM_004715 -0.33 GGCCTGTGTGCTGAATGTG ACCGGAAGCTGGTGCTCAT
CTDSP1 CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA polymerase II, polypeptide A) small phosphatase 1 NM_021198 2.31 GGCCCAGGACTCAGACAAG TGGGCGAGCTCTTTGAATG
CTDSP2 CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA polymerase II, polypeptide A) small phosphatase 2 NM_005730 -1.51 GACCCTCATCCTGGACAAC GAGGCCTTATGTGGATGAG
CTDSPL CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA polymerase II, polypeptide A) small phosphatase-like NM_005808 -1.88 GGACCTGAGTCGCCTTGGG TTCCCCTGCCTCATACATC
DAPP1 Dual adaptor of phosphotyrosine and 3-phosphoinositides NM_014395 -1.78 GACCGGAGTAGAAGCTGAT AGACCAGATGTCACCAGAA
DOLPP1 dolichyl pyrophosphate phosphatase 1 NM_020438 -3.14 CCCGGGCAGAAGCCAGGAA GCGGGAGCTGCACACGATC
DUPD1 Dual specificity phosphatase and pro isomerase domain containing 1 NM_001003892 -0.58 GGGGAGGAGGAGGACTACT GCGACGACCACAGTAAGAT
DUSP1 Dual specificity phosphatase 1 NM_004417 -1.28 CGAGGCCATTGACTTCATA GGACATGCTGGATGCCTTG
DUSP10 Dual specificity phosphatase 10 NM_144728 0.20 GGGGCTTCTCATCCACTGC CCTGCGGCAGTACTTTGAA
DUSP11 Dual specificity phosphatase 11 (RNA/RNP complex 1-interacting) NM_003584 2.33 GGCGTGAGGCCAGATGATG GACTCAGCACATCTCATGC
DUSP12 Dual specificity phosphatase 12 NM_007240 -4.65 ACCCGAGACGGACCTACTC GTGGACCTATAGCCTTTGC
DUSP13 Dual specificity phosphatase 13 NM_016364 0.32 GGTCCTGGTGCACTGTGTG TCACCCACGTTGTGAATGC
DUSP14 Dual specificity phosphatase 14 NM_007026 -0.22 GTGCCTCTGGCTGACATGC GCCCGGCGACCTGTCATCA
DUSP15 Dual specificity phosphatase 15 NM_177991 -1.93 CCCCAACCCAGGCTTTAGG TGGGGGGAACTGCCTTGTG
DUSP16 Dual specificity phosphatase 16 NM_030640 -0.58 GTGGGCAGTCAGTCTAGCT GGGCTGGCACTCGGATATC
DUSP18 Dual specificity phosphatase 18 NM_152511 -0.07 GCAGGGCCGTACTTTGCTG TGGTGTGGCCGCCAACAAC
DUSP19 Dual specificity phosphatase 19 NM_080876 -2.64 TGCACCAGGGTGACAACGC GAAGTAGAGCCGAGCAGTG
DUSP2 Dual specificity phosphatase 2 NM_004418 0.82 CCAGATGGTGGAGATCAGT CGCACGCTGCTGCTGGACT
DUSP21 Dual specificity phosphatase 21 NM_022076 -0.55 GGACCTACGTACGATGATA CACCGTGCGCATGATCAAC
DUSP22 Dual specificity phosphatase 22 NM_020185 -2.94 CCCCAACGTGGGCTTCCAG GATCCTGCCCGGCCTGTAC
DUSP23 Dual specificity phosphatase 23 NM_017823 -2.60 AGCAGTCTTCCAGTTCTAC CTTCTCCTGGGTGCTTCCG
DUSP24 Serine/threonine/tyrosine interacting-like 1 NM_016086.2 -1.28 GGGGGCTATGAGCGCTTCT TGGGAGAAGACTATCCTTG
DUSP26 Dual specificity phosphatase 26 NM_024025 -1.06 AGACCACCGAGGCATCATC GGTCTCCTGTTCGAACTCG
DUSP3 Dual specificity phosphatase 3 (vaccinia virus phosphatase VH1-related) NM_004090 -6.17 AGGGCTGCCGACTTCATTG GGACTCCGGCATCACATAC
DUSP4 Dual specificity phosphatase 4 NM_001394 -0.89 GGACACTATCAGTACAAGT ACGGGTGAGGCTGGAGGAG
DUSP5 Dual specificity phosphatase 5 NM_004419 4.29 GGTCCTGGTCCACTGTGAG GGGGAGGCAGCAGGCTCTT
DUSP6 Dual specificity phosphatase 6 NM_022652 -1.16 GACGGTGGCGTGGCTCAAC CAGGGTTCCAGCACAGCAG

INPP4A Inositol polyphosphate-4-phosphatase, type I, 107kDa NM_004027 -1.04 TGGGGTCCGGTTCACCAGC GGAGATCATCGCCCAGATC
INPP4B Inositol polyphosphate-4-phosphatase, type II, 105kDa NM_003866 -1.47 GTGGGAGAGCTGCTGAAGT GGCCAGGAGGCATTCTTAA
INPP5A Inositol polyphosphate-5-phosphatase, 40kDa NM_005539 -0.70 GGTCGCTGGCAAAGAGATC GCCCGTGTTCCTGGCCTTC
INPP5B Inositol polyphosphate-5-phosphatase, 75kDa BC058932 -0.91 CACCAGCATCTGCGTTGTG TGGGAAGGGAGTGCCTATG
INPP5D Inositol polyphosphate-5-phosphatase, 145kDa NM_005541 -2.47 GGCGGAGGAGCTGCTTTCC GCCCGAGATGTTTGAGAAC
INPP5E Inositol polyphosphate-5-phosphatase, 72 kDa NM_019892 -2.96 CCCCTATCGCTCCAGCGCA GGAGATTCAGAGGCAGCAA
INPP5F Inositol polyphosphate-5-phosphatase F NM_198331 -0.28 ACTCCCAGGAGACCATGAG GGACCACTACATCCTGCAG
INPPL1 Inositol polyphosphate phosphatase-like 1 NM_001567 -1.48 GGACCGGACTCAGCGCAAG GTCCCAGCGTGTCCAGAAC
ITPA Inosine triphosphatase (nucleoside triphosphate pyrophosphatase) NM_181493 -2.36 GGCGGAGAAGAACGCTGTC GTCAGCCTATGCGCTCTGC
LHPP Phospholysine phosphohistidine inorganic pyrophosphate phosphatase NM_022126 -2.31 GCCCACCAGGCCGTCATGA GAGGGCGTTACTACAAGGA
LPPR2 Lipid phosphate phosphatase-related protein type 2 NM_022737 -1.67 GCCCCCACCATGGATAGCC GGGCTCCCGCCTGGTCAAA
MINPP1 Multiple inositol polyphosphate histidine phosphatase, 1 NM_004897 -0.44 AGGGACGGCAGGATATGCG GCACCGCTGCATGGATAGC
M-RIP Myosin phosphatase-Rho interacting protein NM_201274 0.42 GCGGGACTTCACCAATGAA GGAGGCCTCAGACCTTCTG
MTM1 Myotubular myopathy 1 NM_000252 1.87 CCCCAGGATCAAGCAACAA TGGGAGGCGCGACAAGTAG
MTMR1 myotubularin related protein 1 NM_176789 -4.43 CGGACAGGCACTATTTGCA GGGTGGAGGATATGAAAGT
MTMR10 Myotubularin related protein 10 NM_017762.2 -3.00 ACCGACAGCCAGAACAGTG CGACCACAAGAGGAAGCAG
MTMR11 Myotubularin related protein 11 NM_181873.2 -1.72 TGGACACCAAGAATATCTC GGCCAGTGACATTTCAGTA
MTMR12 Myotubularin related protein 12 NM_019061 -1.41 GGCCAGGATACACAAAGCA TACCCTGAGAAGCTCATCA
MTMR12 Myotubularin related protein 12 NM_001040446.1 0.43 GGCCAGGATACACAAAGCA TACCCTGAGAAGCTCATCA
MTMR13 Myotubularin related protein 13 / SET binding factor 2 NM_030962.3 0.74 CCCAGTGAAGATGATAAAG GCCCGGGTTCAGGAATTAA
MTMR14 Myotubularin related protein 14 NM_001077526 -0.48 GACCCAGAGGAGGAAGAGT GGGCAAGCACATTTGCAGG
MTMR15 Myotubularin related protein 15 NM_001146094 -1.69 CCGGTCATCCTTACTACCT CCGGCACCTTGATGAAATG
MTMR2 Myotubularin related protein 2 NM_201281 -2.04 GGTGGAATCCACGGATGAA ACCCACTGGTTGTCTAACT
MTMR3 Myotubularin related protein 3 NM_153051 -2.75 GAGGGGCTTGTGTGCAATG TGGGGGAGACCTTTCTGAC
MTMR4 Myotubularin related protein 4 NM_004687 -1.06 GGGTGGAGGCTGTGAATGT AGCCCGTTCCACTGAACTG
MTMR6 Myotubularin related protein 6 NM_004685 -1.51 CCGGGACTACAAGATTTGT TGGCACTAAAGGGCTTTCT

PPP6C Protein phosphatase 6, catalytic subunit NM_002721 0.09 CGACCTGAAGCGGCTATGT TGCCTGGAGATACTGTACC
PPTC7 PTC7 protein phosphatase homolog NM_139283 -0.69 GGACGGTTCGTACCTAGTA TGCGGACGTGTGAACGTTT
PSPH Phosphoserine phosphatase NM_004577 -1.31 GTCGCCTACAGGAGCGAAA GCCTGTCCTCCTGCTGATG
PSTPIP1 Proline-serine-threonine phosphatase interacting protein 1 NM_003978 -0.28 GTCCCAAGACCACTTCGTT GGCCATGGAGTCCAAGAAG
PSTPIP2 Proline-serine-threonine phosphatase interacting protein 2 NM_024430 -2.81 TGGCCGCAAGAACTGCAAA CACCCATCATGTATGAGAA
PTEN Phosphatase and tensin homolog (mutated in multiple advanced cancers 1) NM_000314 -1.46 CCCACCACAGCTAGAACTT GGGACGAACTGGTGTAATG
PTENP1 Phosphatase and tensin homolog (mutated in multiple advanced cancers 1), pseudogene 1 BC038293 -1.48 CCCACCACAGCTAGAACTT TCCAGAGGCTAGCAGTTCA
PTP4A1 Protein tyrosine phosphatase type IVA, member 1 NM_003463 -1.74 TGCGGCTGCGTTTCAAAGA CCGCCCAGCTCCTGTGGAAGT
PTP4A2 Protein tyrosine phosphatase type IVA, member 2 NM_080391 0.15 GGGGAGCGTTCAATTCCAA GAGCCAGGTTGCTGTGTTG
PTP4A3 Protein tyrosine phosphatase type IVA, member 3 NM_007079 -1.10 GACCCACACACGCACAAGA CCCCACCAACGCCACGCTC
PTPDC1 Protein tyrosine phosphatase domain containing 1 NM_152422 -1.46 GGGGAGACTCCACAGACAG GGGACAGCACCAGACTATT
PTPLA Protein tyrosine phosphatase-like (proline instead of catalytic arginine), member a NM_014241 0.48 GGTGCTTCATGGAGAGGTG TATACGCTGCCTTGCCGCA
PTPLB Protein tyrosine phosphatase-like (proline instead of catalytic arginine), member b NM_198402 0.85 TGGGAGTGTCAGGAGAACT GGGTAGCTACCATAGCCTTTA
PTPMT1 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, mitochondrial 1 BC018974 -1.85 TCCCTTGCTAGACAGCTTC GGTGCTGCTTACCAATTTG
PTPN1 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 1 NM_002827 -1.26 TGGGAAATGCAGGGAGTTC GACCCTTCTTCCGTTGATA
PTPN11 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 11 (Noonan syndrome 1) NM_002834 3.11 GCGCCGCTCATGACTATAC CTCCCGAGTGATTGTCATG
PTPN12 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 12 NM_002835 0.07 TGGCCTGCCGAGAATTTGA GGACCCGCAGTTGCCTTGT
PTPN13 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 13 (APO-1/CD95 (Fas)-associated phosphatase) NM_080684 -1.59 GGACCACTGCCTACAACTG GGTCCGTCGCAGCCATTGA
PTPN14 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 14 NM_005401 -6.31 GGACCGGCGTGCTCATTCT GGACGGTGTGGCATTTACA
PTPN18 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 18 NM_014369 -2.22 GAGGGACACAGCGACTACA CCCCTCTGTGTCCACTGCA
PTPN2 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 2 NM_002828 -2.20 GGCCACCACAGCTCAGAAG GCCCATATGATCACAGTCG
PTPN20A Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 20A NM_015605 2.09 GTGGCAGTGATCCCAGCAT CTCTGGGAATCAACCAAGC
PTPN21 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 21 NM_007039 -1.41 ACCCCAGCCCTACGTGATG GCCCCAACCCTCCGTTGTT
PTPN22 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 22 NM_012411 0.80 CCAGGAGTCAGCTGTACTA TGGGGTGGAACATCTGAAC
PTPN23 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 23 NM_015466 -3.05 CCGGCACCAGGATGTCATG CCCCGACACTGCCTCACTG
PTPN3 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 3 NM_002829 1.08 GCCCGCACCAAGAGAGTTT CCGGTGTGTTGGTCACTAT
PTPN4 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 4 NM_002830 -1.11 GAGGGCTGGCAAGGAAGAA GGTGGCTGGATCCAAACAA
PTPN5 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 5 NM_032781 -0.56 CCCTCACAGCAGAGTGTGT ACCTCGTCTCCTCTTTGCT
PTPN6 Protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 6 NM_002831 -1.05 GGGCAAGAACCGCTACAAG GGGCCTGGACTGTGACATT